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Warmwasser

 - Ersatzteile FRISTA L / KL

Elektronisch geregelte Frischwasserstation

ET Pumpe

Pumpe Wilo Para 15/8 PWM2

Plattenwärmetauscher

36 Platten Kupferlot

36 Platten Edelstahllot

Regler

FRISTA L/KL

Sensoren

Trinkwasser-Sensor PT1000, G 1⁄2

PT1000, 6mm*35mm, 3 m

Durchflusssensor 3,5 - 50 l/min

Ventile

Absperrventil KW

Absperrventil WW

Sicherheitsventil 10 bar

Kaskadenventil DN 20 Rp 3⁄4 x ÜWM1

KFE-Kugelhahn

KFE-Hahn WW, DN 10: G  3⁄8 AG

KFE Hahn KW, DN 15: G  1⁄2 AG

Kugelhahn

Kugelhahn Heizungsvorlauf

Kugelhahn Heizungsrücklauf

Anschluss

Motor zu Kaskadenventil tubra®-UNI2P

Trinkwasser-Sensor Motor + Kaskadenventil

hot water

 - Spare parts FRISTA L / KL

Electronic controlled fresh water station

ET Pump

Pump Wilo Para 15/8 PWM2

Plate heat exchanger

36 plates Copper solder

36 plates Stainless steel solder

Controller

FRISTA L/KL

Sensors

Drinking water sensor PT1000, G 1⁄2

PT1000, 6mm*35mm, 3 m

Flow Sensor 3,5 - 50 l/min

Valves

Shut-off valve CW

Shut-off valve WW

Safety valve 10 bar

Cascade valve DN 20 Rp 3⁄4 x ÜWM1

Fill and drain valve

Fill and drain valve WW, DN 10: G  3⁄8 AG

Fill and drain valve CW, DN 15: G  1⁄2 AG

Ball valve

Ball valve heating flow

Ball valve heating return

Connection

Motor to Cascade valve tubra®-UNI2P

Drinking water sensor Motor + Cascade valve

 275,00 € 

 650,00 € 

 1150,00 € 

 

325,00 € 

 

43,00 € 

 28,00 € 

 139,00 € 

 

55,00 € 

 61,00 €

20,00 € 

 41,00 €

15,00 € 

 15,00 €

 

 44,00 € 

44,00 € 

 

195,00 € 


